
Current Sheriff's Sale List
From 06/01/2009 to 06/30/2009

06/03/2009

Case Number Address Zip Code Appraised Bid Deposit

CI200603440 2415  BERDAN AVENUE 43613 $81,000.00 $54,000.00 $4,050.00
CI200604180 1823  MARLOW RD 43613 $49,000.00 $32,667.00 $2,450.00
CI200701804 4731  HARVEST LANE 43623 $ $44,168.00 $4,400.00
CI200707686 290 N RIVER ROAD 43566 $222,000.00 $148,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200801817 2260  FULTON STREET 43620 $39,000.00 $26,000.00 $1,950.00
CI200802593 3261  N. EASTMORELAND DRIVE 43616 $120,000.00 $80,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200802723 1429  LAUREL AVE. 43614 $65,000.00 $43,334.00 $3,250.00
CI200802805 749  HILLTOP LN. 43615 $110,000.00 $73,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200802841 2721  GODDARD RD. 43606 $109,000.00 $72,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200802847 4320 W BANCROFT STREET 43615 $300,000.00 $200,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200802899 2410  OAK GROVE PLACE 43613 $80,000.00 $53,334.00 $4,000.00
CI200803094 1725  SELKIRK ST. 43605 $62,000.00 $41,334.00 $3,100.00
CI200803266 4629  WILLYS PKWY. 43612 $96,000.00 $64,000.00 $4,800.00
CI200803685 238  LICKING STREET 43605 $50,000.00 $33,334.00 $2,500.00
CI200803906 1708  GLENROSS BLVD. 43616 $115,000.00 $76,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200804060 3206  ALGONQUIN PARKWAY 43606 $80,000.00 $53,334.00 $4,000.00
CI200804184 749  CHESBROUGH STREET 43608 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00
CI200804258 1743  SUGARBUSH RD. 43618 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200804519 3537  LINCOLNSHIRE WOODS RD. 43606 $96,000.00 $64,000.00 $4,800.00
CI200804592 429  BRONSON AVE 43608 $29,000.00 $19,334.00 $1,450.00
CI200804628 1623  HESS RD. 43615 $50,000.00 $33,334.00 $2,500.00
CI200804961 702  GRASSER STREET 43616 $130,000.00 $86,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200805098 908  CUSTER DR 43612 $63,000.00 $42,000.00 $3,150.00
CI200805163 1934  PRINCETON DRIVE 43614 $87,000.00 $58,000.00 $4,350.00
CI200805164 2338  WESTBROOK DRIVE 43613 $85,000.00 $56,667.00 $4,250.00
CI200805174 2106  FAIRFAX ROAD 43611 $70,000.00 $46,667.00 $3,500.00
CI200805320 524  CHURCH STREET 43605 $54,000.00 $36,000.00 $2,700.00
CI200805372 688  SOUTHFIELD DR. 43537 $99,000.00 $66,000.00 $4,950.00
CI200805599 2156  MARLOW ROAD 43613 $78,000.00 $52,000.00 $3,900.00
CI200805690 3922  MARTHA AVE. 43612 $55,000.00 $36,667.00 $2,750.00
CI200805762 2022  PICKLE ROAD #5 43616 $78,000.00 $52,000.00 $3,900.00
CI200806133 862  TORONTO AVENUE 43609 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200806143 157  AUSTIN ST. 43608 $27,000.00 $18,000.00 $1,350.00
CI200806273 1426  BUCKINGHAM ST. 43607 $18,000.00 $12,000.00 $1,000.00
CI200806701 1712  DELENCE ST. 43605 $42,000.00 $28,000.00 $2,100.00
CI200807094 1316  ELEANOR AVENUE 43612 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI200807269 1485  SABRA ROAD 43612 $80,000.00 $53,334.00 $4,000.00
CI200807379 1975  NORTHWYCK DR. 43611 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI200807543 3442  147TH ST. 43611 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI200807814 1535  OAKMONT ST. 43605 $66,000.00 $44,000.00 $3,300.00
CI200807823 113 W PLUMER ST. 43605 $39,000.00 $26,000.00 $1,950.00
CI200807917 6165  HALFWAY CT. 43612 $110,000.00 $73,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200807942 6184  LARCHWAY RD. 43613 $175,000.00 $116,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200808103 612  OAK ST. 43605 $18,000.00 $12,000.00 $1,000.00
CI200808124 1535  ALBERT ST. 43605 $40,000.00 $26,667.00 $2,000.00
CI200808196 2424  IDA DR. 43613 $84,000.00 $56,000.00 $4,200.00
CI200808290 5333  PAGELAND DR. 43611 $87,000.00 $58,000.00 $4,350.00
CI200808292 9661  BERKEY SOUTHERN RD. 43566 $175,000.00 $116,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200808384 833  CUSTER DR. 43612 $81,000.00 $54,000.00 $4,050.00
CI200808459 9387  GEISER RD. 43528 $115,000.00 $76,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200808490 1934  BRUSSELS ST. 43613 $54,000.00 $36,000.00 $2,700.00
CI200808590 5632  RED HAWK LN. 43560 $210,000.00 $140,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200808614 5251  AMSDEN AVE. 43613 $50,000.00 $33,334.00 $2,500.00
CI200808645 2325  AIR LINE AVE. 43609 $51,000.00 $34,000.00 $2,550.00
CI200808659 184 S RIVER RD. 43566 $100,000.00 $66,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200808697 1509  NEVADA ST. 43605 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00

Total: 56

06/04/2009

Case Number Address Zip Code Appraised Bid Deposit

CI200807141 554  EVERETT ST. 43608 $ $10,000.00 $1,000.00
CI200807142 1330 N ERIE STREET 43604 $ $18,500.00 $1,850.00
CI200807143 801  MASON ST. 43605 $ $14,500.00 $1,450.00
CI200807253 422  MACHEN ST. 43620 $ $13,500.00 $1,350.00
CI200807760 1828  CALUMET AVE. 43607 $ $21,000.00 $2,100.00
TF200601087 157  PALMER ST 43608 $ $7,025.08 $1,000.00
TF200601164 2448  WARREN ST 43620 $ $5,979.79 $1,000.00
TF200601166 1365 W BANCROFT ST 43606 $ $30,605.51 $3,060.00
TF200601199 809  BLUM ST. & 813  BLUM ST 43607 $ $6,084.77 $1,000.00
TF200601260 2441  WARREN ST. 43620 $ $6,938.30 $1,000.00
TF200601296 3129  SCOTTWOOD AVENUE 43610 $ $6,691.13 $1,000.00

SHFR405 Page: 1



Current Sheriff's Sale List
From 06/01/2009 to 06/30/2009

TF200701018 348  CHAPIN ST 43604 $ $5,040.99 $1,000.00
TF200701038 1338  CRESTWOOD RD. 43612 $ $10,725.99 $1,073.00
TF200701111 3131  SCOTTWOOD AVE 43604 $ $6,262.03 $1,000.00
TF200801004 2051  AUTOKEE 43616 $ $6,171.89 $1,000.00
TF200801006 1526  MACOMBER ST 43606 $ $3,993.91 $1,000.00
TF200801036 2032  HAWTHORNE ST 43606 $ $4,516.72 $1,000.00
TF200801040 1043  BELMONT AVE 43607 $ $3,629.10 $1,000.00
TF200801060 1516 N COVE BLVD 43606 $ $20,282.51 $2,028.00
TF200801076 1601 W CENTRAL AVE 43606 $ $10,186.42 $1,000.00
TF200801114 0  REUBENS ST 43412 $ $3,475.78 $1,000.00
TF200801117 132  REUBENS ST 43412 $ $687.92 $1,000.00
TF200801117 324  ALLEGAN DR 43412 $ $634.67 $1,000.00
TF200801118 96  REUBENS ST 43412 $ $1,226.37 $1,000.00
TF200801123 1504  PINEWOOD AVE 43607 $ $2,715.07 $1,000.00
TF200801130 3362  WILSON PL 43606 $ $3,608.37 $1,000.00
TF200801136 1918  CHASE 43611 $ $2,426.38 $1,000.00
TF200801138 3600  BRIARFIELD BLVD 43537 $ $122,354.40 $5,000.00
TF200801152 844  CADY RD 43605 $ $311.48 $1,000.00
TF200801152 843  CADY RD 43605 $ $233.50 $1,000.00
TF200801152 839  CADY RD 43605 $ $233.50 $1,000.00
TF200801152 835  CADY RD 43605 $ $233.50 $1,000.00
TF200801152 833  CADY RD 43605 $ $233.50 $1,000.00
TF200801152 829  CADY RD 43605 $ $233.50 $1,000.00
TF200801152 825  CADY RD 43605 $ $233.50 $1,000.00
TF200801152 821  CADY RD 43605 $ $233.50 $1,000.00
TF200801152 840  CADY RD 43605 $ $363.50 $1,000.00
TF200801159 742  WOODLAND AVE 43602 $ $2,259.42 $1,000.00
TF200801166 726  JOHNSON ST 43605 $ $5,063.50 $1,000.00
TF200801166 929  BELMONT AVE 43605 $ $2,834.65 $1,000.00
TF200801182 1024  WATER ST 43604 $ $10,399.30 $1,040.00
TF200801187 1861  FERWOOD AVE 43607 $ $6,162.76 $1,000.00
TF200801188 1515  FREEMAN ST 43606 $ $5,202.62 $1,000.00
TF200801193 1938  CHASE ST 43611 $ $4,038.42 $1,000.00
TF200801193 1942  CHASE ST 43611 $ $3,885.20 $1,000.00
TF200801199 1406  GREENWOOD AVE 43605 $ $4,164.91 $1,000.00
TF200801230 812  YONDOTA ST 43605 $ $3,874.42 $1,000.00
TF200801235 963  ROGERS ST 43605 $ $8,346.00 $1,000.00
TF200801248 402  BENDER DRIVE 43609 $ $7,936.95 $1,000.00
TF200801268 1518  LAGRANGE ST 43608 $ $4,412.68 $1,000.00
TF200801280 817  BARTLY PL 43609 $ $3,062.24 $1,000.00

Total: 51

06/10/2009

Case Number Address Zip Code Appraised Bid Deposit

CI200405899 619  KITLOU COURT 43528 $275,000.00 $183,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200601503 2651  POINT PLEASANT WAY 43611 $160,000.00 $106,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200604544 1537  HAMILTON STREET 43607 $21,000.00 $14,000.00 $1,050.00
CI200605197 1231  HIDDENWOOD COURT 43615 $170,000.00 $113,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200701062 641  ROBINDALE AVENUE 43616 $117,000.00 $78,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200701483 5509  GREY DR 43560 $80,000.00 $53,334.00 $4,000.00
CI200703086 14015  BOX RD. 43522 $105,000.00 $70,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200705145 4709  VENTURA DR 43615 $80,000.00 $53,334.00 $4,000.00
CI200705149 3638  WILLOW RUN RD. 43615 $66,000.00 $44,000.00 $3,300.00
CI200705782 3759  BRANCH DR. 43623 $110,000.00 $73,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200706306 5619  SCHULTZ DRIVE & 5525  SCHULTZ DRIVE & 5529  SCHULTZ 

DRIVE & 5623 W ALEXIS ROAD & 5625 W ALEXIS ROAD
43560 $750,000.00 $500,000.00 $5,000.00

CI200706467 401  BASSETT STREET 43611 $20,000.00 $13,334.00 $1,000.00
CI200707160 3619  DOUGLAS ROAD 43613 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI200707444 1317  AVONDALE AVENUE 43607 $24,000.00 $16,000.00 $1,200.00
CI200707587 853  TORONTO AVE. 43609 $55,000.00 $36,667.00 $2,750.00
CI200708013 3275  & 3277 GLENWOOD AVE. 43610 $38,000.00 $25,334.00 $1,900.00
CI200801105 5707  CHARDONNAY DRIVE 43615 $139,000.00 $92,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200801704 2606  PRATT STREET 43605 $26,000.00 $17,334.00 $1,300.00
CI200801885 3912  BELLEVUE ROAD 43613 $99,000.00 $66,000.00 $4,950.00
CI200802541 3116  CHELTENHAM ROAD 43606 $115,000.00 $76,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200802681 4508  NANTUCKETT DR. 43623 $160,000.00 $106,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200803194 1031  & 1065 BROOKVIEW DR. 43615 $300,000.00 $200,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200803692 2331  W SYLVANIA AVENUE 43613 $84,000.00 $56,000.00 $4,200.00
CI200803718 546  TROON RD. 43528 $625,000.00 $416,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200803849 2018  KENSINGTON ROAD 43607 $65,000.00 $43,334.00 $3,250.00
CI200803975 3839  HOILES AVENUE 43612 $70,000.00 $46,667.00 $3,500.00
CI200804071 3633  WERSELL AVE. 43608 $55,000.00 $36,667.00 $2,750.00
CI200804100 3370  FRANKLIN AVENUE 43608 $32,000.00 $21,334.00 $1,600.00
CI200804179 705  MEADOWCHASE LN. 43615 $160,000.00 $106,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200804314 906  ALLDAYS AVENUE 43607 $40,000.00 $26,667.00 $2,000.00

SHFR405 Page: 2



Current Sheriff's Sale List
From 06/01/2009 to 06/30/2009

CI200804317 1945  BERDAN AVENUE 43613 $70,000.00 $46,667.00 $3,500.00
CI200804408 2024 N WESTWOOD AVE. & 2026 N WESTWOOD AVE. & 2030 N 

WESTWOOD AVE.
43607 $130,000.00 $86,667.00 $5,000.00

CI200804632 512  MAUMEE AVE 43609 $11,000.00 $7,334.00 $1,000.00
CI200805126 2232  FRANKLIN AVE. 43620 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI200805162 5126  MARYBROOK DRIVE 43615 $80,000.00 $53,334.00 $4,000.00
CI200805296 5452  THORNBROOK TRAIL 43611 $110,000.00 $73,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200805668 5917  316TH STREET 43611 $48,000.00 $32,000.00 $2,400.00
CI200805950 1042  ELEANOR AVENUE 43612 $62,000.00 $41,334.00 $3,100.00
CI200805955 922  WOODWARD AVE. 43608 $36,000.00 $24,000.00 $1,800.00
CI200805968 331  CHAPIN ST. 43609 $30,000.00 $20,000.00 $1,500.00
CI200806199 6660  KINGSBRIDGE DRIVE 43560 $92,000.00 $61,334.00 $4,600.00
CI200806221 4232  EASTWAY ST. 43612 $70,000.00 $46,667.00 $3,500.00
CI200806223 514 E HUDSON STREET 43608 $40,000.00 $26,667.00 $2,000.00
CI200806289 345 E PEARL ST. 43608 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00
CI200806404 3160  BRIGHAM ST. 43608 $30,000.00 $20,000.00 $1,500.00
CI200806563 3325  EDGEVALE RD. 43606 $160,000.00 $106,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200806608 632  PROUTY AVENUE 43609 $33,000.00 $22,000.00 $1,650.00
CI200806629 3550  BRIARFIELD BLVD. 43537 $1,000,000.00 $666,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200806698 3660  TORRANCE DRIVE 43612 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200806708 427  DANBERRY STREET 43609 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200806831 6046  JACKMAN RD 43613 $70,000.00 $46,667.00 $3,500.00
CI200806841 1407  ALMON AVE 43614 $72,000.00 $48,000.00 $3,600.00
CI200806844 1048  COLBURN STREET 43609 $30,000.00 $20,000.00 $1,500.00
CI200806907 958  ISLINGTON STREET 43610 $20,000.00 $13,334.00 $1,000.00
CI200806930 602  FORSYTHE STREET 43605 $36,000.00 $24,000.00 $1,800.00
CI200807096 1572  CLAY AVENUE & 1712  CLAY AVENUE 43608 $42,000.00 $28,000.00 $2,100.00
CI200807107 4358  CLAREWOOD DRIVE 43623 $120,000.00 $80,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200807162 2219  OAK GROVE PLACE 43613 $84,000.00 $56,000.00 $4,200.00
CI200807181 5713  TIBARON LN., UNIT 103 43615 $63,000.00 $42,000.00 $3,150.00
CI200807185 2522  SOUTH AVENUE 43609 $65,000.00 $43,334.00 $3,250.00
CI200807461 7955  IVYWOOD LANE 43560 $240,000.00 $160,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200807531 3631  BURTON AVENUE 43612 $52,000.00 $34,667.00 $2,600.00
CI200807568 4315  BOWEN ROAD 43613 $139,000.00 $92,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200807600 6187  HALFWAY COURT 43612 $85,000.00 $56,667.00 $4,250.00
CI200807611 419  BOSTON PLACE 43610 $36,000.00 $24,000.00 $1,800.00
CI200807763 871  COLBURN STREET 43609 $27,000.00 $18,000.00 $1,350.00
CI200808043 1807  MACOMBER STREET 43606 $32,000.00 $21,334.00 $1,600.00
CI200808092 3648  KERSHAW AVENUE 43613 $70,000.00 $46,667.00 $3,500.00
CI200808372 226  HIDDEN VILLAGE LANE 43528 $220,000.00 $146,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200808744 531  WOODSDALE AVE. 43609 $54,000.00 $36,000.00 $2,700.00

Total: 70

06/17/2009

Case Number Address Zip Code Appraised Bid Deposit

CI200606573 614  NICHOLAS STREET 43609 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200703057 2829  QUINCY STREET 43616 $158,000.00 $105,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200703194 4636  BOWEN ROAD 43613 $102,000.00 $68,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200704445 5640  PLANET AVENUE 43623 $99,000.00 $66,000.00 $4,950.00
CI200705352 3520  REVERE DRIVE 43612 $ $19,600.00 $1,900.00
CI200705578 1239  PROUTY AVENUE 43609 $39,000.00 $26,000.00 $1,950.00
CI200705593 5930  MURNEN ROAD 43623 $86,000.00 $57,334.00 $4,300.00
CI200707265 604 N BYRNE ROAD 43607 $51,000.00 $34,000.00 $2,550.00
CI200707292 4414  FIR LANE 43613 $89,000.00 $59,334.00 $4,450.00
CI200802638 539 W NORTHGATE PKWY. 43612 $72,000.00 $48,000.00 $3,600.00
CI200804026 8791  JIMSON COURT 43560 $300,000.00 $200,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200804339 123 E PLUMER STREET 43605 $30,000.00 $20,000.00 $1,500.00
CI200804585 1813  TALBOT STREET 43613 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00
CI200804935 1417  NORTH RAVINE PARKWAY 43605 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200805014 6201  GARDEN RD. UNIT J-154 43537 $ $20,000.00 $2,000.00
CI200805249 3613  GOLFGATE DRIVE 43614 $120,000.00 $80,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200805319 1021  ALDEN COURT 43609 $40,000.00 $26,667.00 $2,000.00
CI200805351 2029  CLINTON STREET 43607 $39,000.00 $26,000.00 $1,950.00
CI200805606 3410 N MCCORD ROAD & 3418 N MCCORD ROAD 43617 $110,000.00 $73,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200806283 1910  UPTON AVENUE 43607 $66,000.00 $44,000.00 $3,300.00
CI200806294 1851  PRINCETON DRIVE 43614 $99,000.00 $66,000.00 $4,950.00
CI200806361 1919  OTTAWA DRIVE 43606 $220,000.00 $146,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200806687 617  DEARBORN AVE. 43605 $42,000.00 $28,000.00 $2,100.00
CI200806688 551 E STREICHER ST. 43608 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200806770 634  HAMPTON AVENUE 43609 $68,000.00 $45,334.00 $3,400.00
CI200806796 2512  SHALLOWFORD DR. 43611 $130,000.00 $86,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200806870 5501  WHITEFORD ROAD 43560 $88,000.00 $58,667.00 $4,400.00
CI200806889 6852  SHOOTERS HILL ROAD 43617 $225,000.00 $150,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200806957 116 W DELAWARE AVE. 43610 $40,000.00 $26,667.00 $2,000.00
CI200807003 3144  FRANKLIN AVE. 43608 $12,000.00 $8,000.00 $1,000.00

SHFR405 Page: 3



Current Sheriff's Sale List
From 06/01/2009 to 06/30/2009

CI200807006 3471  JEANNETTE AVE. 43608 $78,000.00 $52,000.00 $3,900.00
CI200807081 2015  VALENTINE STREET 43605 $25,000.00 $16,667.00 $1,250.00
CI200807082 8436  EORDOGH DR. 43560 $115,000.00 $76,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200807085 2720  WYNDALE RD. 43613 $98,000.00 $65,334.00 $4,900.00
CI200807127 1160  CRAIG ROAD 43537 $110,000.00 $73,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200807218 2618  118TH STREET 43611 $73,000.00 $48,667.00 $3,650.00
CI200807251 19 E POINSETTA AVENUE 43612 $89,000.00 $59,334.00 $4,450.00
CI200807473 1502  SLATER ST. 43612 $76,000.00 $50,667.00 $3,800.00
CI200807497 3465  STARR AVENUE 43616 $130,000.00 $86,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200807524 3126  KIMBALL AVE. 43610 $44,000.00 $29,334.00 $2,200.00
CI200807640 3446  DOYLE ST. 43608 $34,000.00 $22,667.00 $1,700.00
CI200807688 245 E WEBER ST. 43608 $32,000.00 $21,334.00 $1,600.00
CI200807701 6120  GREENACRE ROAD 43615 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI200807715 1242  HUGO ST. 43537 $120,000.00 $80,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200807798 2932  113TH STREET 43611 $76,000.00 $50,667.00 $3,800.00
CI200807818 1540  LAKEWOOD ST. 43605 $78,000.00 $52,000.00 $3,900.00
CI200807846 8146  WENONAH COURT 43560 $180,000.00 $120,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200807847 3648  BEVERLY DR. 43614 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI200807893 744  INWOOD PLACE 43537 $125,000.00 $83,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200807909 512  SANDUSKY STREET 43611 $36,000.00 $24,000.00 $1,800.00
CI200808005 314  MORRISON DRIVE 43605 $32,000.00 $21,334.00 $1,600.00
CI200808094 1924  NEVADA STREET 43605 $50,000.00 $33,334.00 $2,500.00
CI200808190 4159  JACKMAN ROAD 43612 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI200808195 113  IVANHILL ROAD 43615 $80,000.00 $53,334.00 $4,000.00
CI200808218 3450  145TH ST. 43611 $70,000.00 $46,667.00 $3,500.00
CI200808224 214  WAGGONER BOULEVARD 43612 $80,000.00 $53,334.00 $4,000.00
CI200808226 2106  DANA STREET 43609 $64,000.00 $42,667.00 $3,200.00
CI200808325 230  HEFFNER ST. 43605 $48,000.00 $32,000.00 $2,400.00
CI200808346 5204  TURNBERRY LANE 43560 $250,000.00 $166,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200808352 4436  WESTWAY STREET 43612 $78,000.00 $52,000.00 $3,900.00
CI200808355 6133  FOXCROFT ROAD 43615 $125,000.00 $83,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200808378 4433  288TH STREET 43611 $125,000.00 $83,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200808426 2117  PARKDALE AVENUE 43607 $50,000.00 $33,334.00 $2,500.00
CI200808441 1491  SABRA RD. 43612 $78,000.00 $52,000.00 $3,900.00
CI200808450 1141  BEDFORD WOODS DR. 43615 $96,000.00 $64,000.00 $4,800.00
CI200808562 4557  290TH STREET 43611 $85,000.00 $56,667.00 $4,250.00
CI200808572 1114  EVESHAM AVENUE 43607 $15,000.00 $10,000.00 $1,000.00
CI200808591 2101  CUMMINGS AVENUE 43609 $65,000.00 $43,334.00 $3,250.00
CI200808647 4614  COMMONWEALTH AVE. 43612 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00

Total: 69

06/24/2009

Case Number Address Zip Code Appraised Bid Deposit

CI200605898 6937  CLOISTER ROAD 43617 $210,000.00 $140,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200606053 5715 E ROWLAND ROAD 43613 $99,000.00 $66,000.00 $4,950.00
CI200606569 465  CLUBHOUSE BLVD 43412 $36,000.00 $24,000.00 $1,800.00
CI200606769 643  UTAH STREET 43605 $33,000.00 $22,000.00 $1,650.00
CI200701106 1019  VANCE STREET 43607 $15,000.00 $10,000.00 $1,000.00
CI200701106 302 N DETROIT AVENUE 43607 $49,000.00 $32,667.00 $2,450.00
CI200702049 821  CLARK STREET 43605 $39,000.00 $26,000.00 $1,950.00
CI200702515 4919  SOUTH AVENUE 43615 $350,000.00 $233,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200704897 1734  BARROWS STREET 43613 $46,000.00 $30,667.00 $2,300.00
CI200802055 955 E BROADWAY STREET 43605 $20,000.00 $13,334.00 $1,000.00
CI200802387 926  PAGE STREET 43608 $30,000.00 $20,000.00 $1,500.00
CI200803007 1380  HILLCREST AVENUE 43612 $69,000.00 $46,000.00 $3,450.00
CI200803165 521 S DETROIT AVE. 43609 $30,000.00 $20,000.00 $1,500.00
CI200804333 4537  ANGOLA ROAD 43615 $125,000.00 $83,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200804397 1033  HARDING DRIVE 43609 $4,500.00 $3,000.00 $1,000.00
CI200804553 1359  PRIMROSE AVENUE 43612 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200804612 4015  SCHLEY STREET 43612 $48,000.00 $32,000.00 $2,400.00
CI200804747 903  BUTLER STREET 43605 $30,000.00 $20,000.00 $1,500.00
CI200804784 5014  BURLINGAME DRIVE 43615 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200804813 2108  CALUMET AVENUE 43607 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI200804913 2906  115TH STREET 43611 $89,000.00 $59,334.00 $4,450.00
CI200805065 626  TENNYSON PLACE 43620 $70,000.00 $46,667.00 $3,500.00
CI200805207 2803  WILFORD DRIVE 43615 $105,000.00 $70,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200805452 659  PRENTICE STREET 43605 $50,000.00 $33,334.00 $2,500.00
CI200805483 3012  CRAGMOOR AVENUE 43614 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI200805539 1919  BARROWS STREET 43613 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00
CI200805726 1661  KALIDA DRIVE 43612 $85,000.00 $56,667.00 $4,250.00
CI200805905 4521 W BANCROFT STREET, #3 43615 $69,000.00 $46,000.00 $3,450.00
CI200805920 1010  SALEM STREET 43609 $42,000.00 $28,000.00 $2,100.00
CI200805942 851  BRIGHTON AVENUE 43609 $58,000.00 $38,667.00 $2,900.00
CI200805971 7747  DUNHILL DRIVE 43560 $150,000.00 $100,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200806400 4802  SYLVANIA AVENUE 43623 $199,000.00 $132,667.00 $5,000.00

SHFR405 Page: 4



Current Sheriff's Sale List
From 06/01/2009 to 06/30/2009

CI200806455 580  CHURCH STREET 43605 $39,000.00 $26,000.00 $1,950.00
CI200806487 708 E PEARL STREET 43608 $36,000.00 $24,000.00 $1,800.00
CI200806583 1948  BERKSHIRE PLACE 43613 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00
CI200806647 2611  WEST VILLAGE DRIVE 43614 $120,000.00 $80,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200806730 6220  APPLEGATE DRIVE 43615 $99,000.00 $66,000.00 $4,950.00
CI200806746 5891  LIVE OAK DRIVE 43613 $180,000.00 $120,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200807374 506  EAST STREICHER STREET 43608 $50,000.00 $33,334.00 $2,500.00
CI200807577 3330  UPTON AVENUE 43613 $30,000.00 $20,000.00 $1,500.00
CI200807626 5833  PEPPERELL PLACE 43612 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI200807633 2343  GLENWOOD AVENUE 43620 $55,000.00 $36,667.00 $2,750.00
CI200807693 5065  CHARDONNAY LANE 43616 $225,000.00 $150,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200807844 4135 N LOCKWOOD AVENUE 43612 $73,000.00 $48,667.00 $3,650.00
CI200808052 1725  FREDONIA STREET 43608 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00
CI200808058 1652  LONGWOOD DRIVE 43615 $66,000.00 $44,000.00 $3,300.00
CI200808099 5860  WATERVILLE MONCLOVA RD. 43566 $340,000.00 $226,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200808138 4102  MAYFIELD DRIVE 43612 $55,000.00 $36,667.00 $2,750.00
CI200808197 247 E PARK STREET 43608 $42,000.00 $28,000.00 $2,100.00
CI200808248 877  COLBURN STREET 43609 $30,000.00 $20,000.00 $1,500.00
CI200808285 810  MAIN STREET 43605 $50,000.00 $33,334.00 $2,500.00
CI200808288 2249  TANGLEWOOD DRIVE 43614 $180,000.00 $120,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200808330 323  SWIFT AVENUE 43615 $86,000.00 $57,334.00 $4,300.00
CI200808446 4402  FOX GLOVE ROAD 43623 $120,000.00 $80,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200808491 4440  WALKER AVENUE 43612 $70,000.00 $46,667.00 $3,500.00
CI200808530 1406  COLTON STREET 43609 $10,000.00 $6,667.00 $1,000.00
CI200808565 6838  PROVIDENCE STREET 43571 $105,000.00 $70,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200808690 3352  WILSON PLACE 43608 $25,000.00 $16,667.00 $1,250.00
CI200808751 5114  DOUGLAS ROAD 43613 $55,000.00 $36,667.00 $2,750.00
CI200808803 4122  KINGSBURY AVENUE 43612 $78,000.00 $52,000.00 $3,900.00
CI200808809 1117  WAVERLY AVENUE 43607 $22,000.00 $14,667.00 $1,100.00
CI200808810 4212  NORTH HAVEN AVE. 43612 $80,000.00 $53,334.00 $4,000.00
CI200809007 5554 W ROWLAND ROAD 43613 $100,000.00 $66,667.00 $5,000.00

Total: 63

SHFR405 Page: 5


